
Month

Retro entries 
approved by 

5pm.

Pay Calc Results for 
a Period report will 

be available 
starting:

All monthly related 
BP's need to be 

complete by 5pm

Workday Complete 
Date(Paycalc) @ 

8AM PAY DATE
September Mon, Sep 19 Thu, Sep 22 Mon, Sep 26 Tue, Sep 27 Mon, Oct 3, 2022

October Mon, Oct 17 Thu, Oct 20 Mon, Oct 24 Tue, Oct 25 Tue, Nov 1, 2022
November Mon, Nov 14 Thu, Nov 17 Mon, Nov 21 Tue, Nov 22 Thu, Dec 1, 2022
December Mon, Dec 12 Thu, Dec 15 Tue, Dec 20 Wed, Dec 21 Tue, Jan 3, 2023
January Wed, Jan 18 Mon, Jan 23 Wed, Jan 25 Thu, Jan 26 Wed, Feb 1, 2023
February Wed, Feb 15 Mon, Feb 20 Wed, Feb 22 Thu, Feb 23 Wed, Mar 1, 2023

March Mon, Mar 20 Thu, Mar 23 Mon, Mar 27 Tue, Mar 28 Mon, Apr 3, 2023
April Mon, Apr 17 Thu, Apr 20 Mon, Apr 24 Tue, Apr 25 Mon, May 1, 2023
May Mon, May 15 Thu, May 18 Mon, May 22 Tue, May 23 Thu, Jun 1, 2023
June Mon, Jun 19 Thu, Jun 22 Mon, Jun 26 Tue, Jun 27 Mon, Jul 3, 2023
July Mon, Jul 17 Thu, Jul 20 Mon, Jul 24 Tue, Jul 25 Tue, Aug 1, 2023

August Wed, Aug 16 Mon, Aug 21 Wed, Aug 23 Thu, Aug 24 Fri, Sep 1, 2023

Schedule of Monthly Pay Periods for FY 2023
September 1, 2022 - August 31, 2023

(Dates are subject to change)

Updated on: 07/22/2022


